Oy Telva Ab
Arentitie 3  Tel. +358 207 939 300
00410 Helsinki obsidian@telva.fi VAT ID: FI01149253
Finland  www.obsidiandefence.com NCAGE: A985G
Technical data sheet
Obsidian™ L
Limited signature IR light
The Telva Obsidian™ L is a military grade IR

• Robust bracket for mounting on vehicles
• Subject to export control (Finland)
Ordering information:
Product Part number Features
Telva Obsidian L, LU OB-L-B4-33200
Telva Obsidian L, RCU OB-L-B4-42130
Telva Obsidian L, CTRL cable OB-L-B4-50840 4,0 m
Telva Obsidian L, PWR cable OB-L-B4-60840 4,0 m
Complete OB-L-B4 system
Telva part number: OB-L-B4 4-4
NSN: 5855-58-002-0791
Document information: